Governors Attendance Record 2023 - 2024

Full Governor Meetings — September 2023 to August 2024

Governor

27/09/2023
Rescheduled
to 04/10/2023

29/11/2023

31/01/2024

20/03/2024

22/05/2024

10/07/2024

llona Sanderson

Jill Brown

Karen Grundy

Lieselotte Harrison

Andrew Jackson
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Emma Watt

Jodie Wilkes
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Changes in Membership:

e llona Sanderson became Head Teacher on 1 September 2023

Lieselotte Harrison appointed 15" September 2023
Emma Watt appointed 4™ October 2023 — stepped down 31° January 2024
Sue Laplanche resigned 5" January 2024
Jodie Wilkes resigned 23 May 2024




