Governors Attendance Record 2023 - 2024

	Full Governor Meetings – September 2023 to August 2024						
Governor	27/09/2023 Rescheduled to 04/10/2023	29/11/2023	31/01/2024	20/03/2024	22/05/2024	10/07/2024	
Ilona Sanderson	✓	/				/	
Jill Brown	1	1	х	1	1	1	
Karen Grundy	/	1	1	1			
Lieselotte Harrison	х						
Andrew Jackson	✓	X	1	1	1	х	
Sue Laplanche	/	х					
Emily Mumford	1	1	/	1	1	/	
Sharon Rose	1	1	x	1	x	х	
Emma Watt	1	1					
Jodie Wilkes	1	4	/	/	/		

Changes in Membership:

- Ilona Sanderson became Head Teacher on 1st September 2023
- Lieselotte Harrison appointed 15th September 2023
- Emma Watt appointed 4th October 2023 stepped down 31st January 2024
- Sue Laplanche resigned 5th January 2024
- Jodie Wilkes resigned 23rd May 2024